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	1. Proposed topic: 
	


2. Briefly discuss why this topic was chosen, citing specific results and/or feedback that supports this decision:

	


3. Please identify target audience for the training

	

	Schools 
	
	Worksite

	
	Community-Based Organizations CBOs
	
	Retail

	
	Community Youth Organizations CYOs
	
	Direct Service Providers (DSPs)

	
	Faith
	
	USDA sister (WIC, Summer lunch)

	
	Food Banks, Pantries, etc
	
	Other_____________________

	
	Funded projects
	
	Other_____________________


4. Projected number of participants: ______________
5. Training Goal(s):  

	· 

	· 

	· 


6. Training Objectives, Activities & Skills: Use the Training Tips sheet to help you complete the process outlined below. 
· Identify each training objective that supports the goals of the training.  
· Develop a training activity that will support the objective and allow for hands on practical application of the skill that participant will acquire.  
· List the skills that participants will gain from attending the training.  

	Training Objective

#1
	

	Training Activity
	

	Skill
	


	Training Objective

#2
	

	Training Activity
	

	Skill
	


	Training Objective

#3
	

	Training Activity
	

	Skill
	


7. Key Concepts/Topics & Potential Presenters

	Key Concept/Topic
	Potential Presenter(s)

	1. 
	1.

	2. 
	2. 

	3. 
	3. 

	4. 
	4. 

	5. 
	5. 


8.  List of suggested instructional /educational materials: 
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	Name of Material(s)
	Source

	1.  
	

	2. 
	

	3.
	


9.  Training Logistics:

	Proposed Title: 
	

	Proposed Location:
	

	Proposed Date & Time:
	


10.  Training Cost Projection:
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